NTC Thermistor：JPTY Series
Insulation Film Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
www.gdjpt.com  52 JPET TECHNOLOGY  CO., LTD.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
2015.05
Size Definition
of
B Value 3 W:3.6mm

2. Computers
3. Battery packs
 Part Number Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Product Type
JPTY
JIEPUTE
NTC Thermistor
JPTY Series
25/50
 Structure and Dimensions
For length is 10mm part For length is 25 or 50mm part
3.6 ± 0.5
3.6±0.5 NTC
Thermistor
Slipped film
1.0max Slipped film:
1.0max
0.5±0.05
1.8±0.08
0.15 ± 0.02
0.17 ± 0.02
1.26±0.08
2.29±0.08
0.5 ± 0.035
1.8 ± 0.1
(Unit:mm)
NTC Thermistor：JPTY Series
Insulation Film Type for Temperature Sensing/Compensation
www.gdjpt.com   53   JPET TECHNOLOGY  CO., LTD.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
2015.05
  Electrical Characteristics
Part No.
Zero Power
Resistance
at 25°C
Tolerance
of
R25
B
Value
Tolerance
of
B value
Max.
Power
Dissipation
at 25°C
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
Safety
Approvals
UL
cUL
R25 (KΩ) ( ±%) (K) (±%) Pmax(mW) ä(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
JPTY3A502□34D* 5
1, 2, 3,
5
25/85
3435
1, 2, 3
3.5
Approx.
0.7
Approx.
5
-40 ~ +100
√
JPTY3A103□34D* 10 3435 √
JPTYA203□34D* 20 3435 √
JPTY3A103□395* 10 3951 √
JPTY3A223□34D* 22 3435 √
JPTY3A303□39H* 30 3975 √
JPTY3A503□408* 50 4080 √
JPTY3A104□395* 100 3950 1, 2, 3 √
JPTY3A104□40H* 100 3435 2,3 √
Note 1: □ = Tolerance of R25
*   = Tolerance of B value
Note 2: UL/cUL